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Mannschaftsergebnis

VSSG Altotting

Mannschaftsergebnis

BC-Ismaning 1

S2 Waldkraiburg

BS Eggenfelden 83

Solla

BC-Ismaning 2

Blankbogen offene Klasse m

D 13C

14A  Hinterwinkler, Christoph

14C

Habereder, Jiirgen

Mayer, Maria

Mannschaft Recurve

5D
3D

6C
9C

10B
12B

D 10D
10C
6B

D 3A
6A
4A

Langner, Michael
Schrall, Leslie
Platen, Alina

Skrzydel, Krzysztof
Vrolijk, Mark
Vrolijk, Dinah Tan

Goldmann, Daniela
Breit, Berta
Reitmaier, Marlene

Meuser, Jorg
Urmann, Richard
Weininger, Peter

Mosig, Marco
Rath, Marina
Malter, Marc

Mannschaftsergebnis : Mannschaft Compound

Waldschiitzen Krichdorf

D 1B
2B
2C

Schmid, Giinther
Schmid, Fabian
Sif}, Martin

793
678
591

809
763
754

796
755
717

749
747
726

753
704
677

716
691
234

847
767
732

2062

2326

2268

2222

2134

1641

2346
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